S/SWC Gardena Road & Highway 95

5145 Highway 95 | Fort Mohave, AZ 86426

PACKAGE

O
=
-
Ll
b4
(-4
<
=

[Corvina/Road,
Huntington/Road,
Lakewood/Road

PasadenalRe

n
£ S
Hammer/Lane

Calle \Valle \Vistal

Overview Description

AVAILABLE Parcel 1: +/- 1.01 Acres e Walmart Supercenter and Jack in the Box (coming soon)
Parcel 2: +/- 1.01 Acres across the street

PRICE Call for Pricing ¢ Close proximity to Valley View Medical Center : 350+

employees & doctors on staff

Demographics 3MILE 5MILE 7 MILE . :;gkr%ﬁg);t;r;lejfopulation with over 34,800 employees within
Population 16,619 21,265 36,753 e Located on US-95 H]ghway

Households 6,667 8,637 15,135
Average HH Income $50,897  $50,780  $43,550
Daytime Population 13,404 19,409 34,884

Year: 2018 | Source: Esri

Traffic Counts

Highway 95 23,719 VPD
Year: 2017 | Source: MPSI

» Gateway to Colorado River activities

« Serving Bullhead City and Laughlin, NV casinos

Contact
ED BEEH
602.682.6040 | ed.beeh@srsre.com

ALAN HOUSTON
602.682.6022 | alan.houston@srsre.com

VJ Bulihead City
\ Catmal

SRS | 3131 E Camelback Road, Suite 110 | Phoenix, AZ 85016 | 602.682.6000

This information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however SRS makes
no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. SRSRE.COM



5145 South Highway 95
S/SWC Gardena Road & Highway 95 | Fort Mohave, Arizona 86426

| ‘Walmart?;

Supercenter Lo

% i = :
- ivéﬂ‘lé? :
‘B SAView]

i
Medical

SRS | 3131 East Camelback Road, Suite 110 |

SRSRE.COM



5145 South Highway 95
S/SWC Gardena Road & Highway 95 | Fort Mohave, Arizona 86426

D ”
(G 22 VoV <
Zhe ] e — ]
i} 1n|v5n IDE RESORT | 'y S

N\
Epir.swnts_re *-%

Chevron

| DU NKI H I
v U5 N oonuTs|
rﬁgprmtﬂs

'GOLDEN
NUGGET
'f;"-

rﬁ@@ Cm.]uupm

j;_l-l; werrs ML Ewl
U FARGO D HE

ﬂ:“\ i -

iJCPenneTff XSIAGE‘ aé’y‘ eon: ‘@KFC
A‘cE (_:VS rS*(Arbys @

|
Ham‘ware- HOME TOv /N STORE TA:O
| n the box | EI.I.

-r“-__fq./'v

Walmart

o B Super:cmcr"‘ »

¥ ¢ r(rmvmn ;
; 3 'L g s
U TLEDBATH S, .
“Bhp D}
o £CHA '
; IKOHLS‘
!l rPErsMAnw
+ * ﬁa—ﬁ
1QOSS)

: (@]TAFIGET

Pupa Mgy’

e am PIZZA o

O IS michs)

N

SRS | 3131 East Camelback Road, Suite 110 | Phoenix, AZ 85016 | 602.682.6000 SRSRE.COM



Population

2000 Population

2010 Population

2018 Population

2023 Population
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2018 Annual Rate
2018-2023 Annual Rate
2018 Male Population
2018 Female Population
2018 Median Age

Households

2000 Households

2010 Households

2018 Total Households
2023 Total Households
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2018 Annual Rate
2018-2023 Annual Rate

2018 Average Household Size

Housing Units

2018 Total Housing Units

2018 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2018 Renter Occupied Housing Units
2018 Vacant Housing Units

Race and Ethnicity

2018 White Alone
2018 Black Alone

2018 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone

2018 Asian Alone

2018 Pacific Islander Alone
2018 Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Income
2018 Median Household Income
2018 Average Household Income

Per Capita Income

2018 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment

Total
High School Graduate

GED/Alternative Credential
Some College, No Degree

Associate Degree
Bachelor's Degree

Graduate/Professional Degree

Daytime Population
2018 Total Daytime Population

Workers
Residents

Source: Esri, U.S. Census

3 miles

9,992
15,743
16,619
17,139
4.65%
0.66%
0.62%
49.3%
50.7%

49.6

3,785
6,293
6,667
6,886
5.22%
0.70%
0.65%
2.49

8,297
4,819
1,848
1,630

86.3%
1.2%
1.2%
1.7%
0.2%

18.0%

$50,897
$63,269
$25,365

12,480
34.4%
5.0%
24.7%
9.3%
8.6%
5.1%

13,404
3,681
9,723

5 miles

12,810
20,142
21,265
22,837
4.63%
0.66%
1.44%
49.2%
50.8%

50.6

4,877
8,154
8,637
9,296
5.27%
0.70%
1.48%
2.46

11,034
6,212
2,425
2,397

85.3%
1.2%
1.5%
1.8%
0.2%

18.0%

$50,780
$63,352
$25,675

16,091
32.8%
4.8%
25.4%
9.2%
9.3%
5.6%

19,409
6,878
12,531

7 miles

26,072
34,947
36,753
39,054
2.97%
0.61%
1.22%
49.5%
50.5%

50.3

10,344
14,346
15,135
16,120
3.32%
0.65%
1.27%

2.42

20,782
10,107
5,028
5,647

81.4%
1.2%
1.7%
1.5%
0.2%

23.2%

$43,550
$55,882
$22,941

27,589
32.3%
6.8%
25.1%
7.3%
7.7%
4.5%

34,884
12,868
22,016

SRSRE.COM



