GROUND LEASE OR BTS

S/SWC Gardena Road & Highway 95

5145 Highway 95 | Fort Mohave, AZ 86426





Overview

AVAILABLE Parcel 1: +/- 1.01 Acres
Parcel 2: +/- 1.01 Acres

PRICE Call for Pricing

Demographics	3 MILE	5 MILE	7 MILE
Population	16,619	21,265	36,753
Households	6,667	8,637	15,135
Average HH Income	\$50,897	\$50,780	\$43,550
Daytime Population	13,404	19,409	34,884

Year: 2018 | Source: Esri

Traffic Counts

Highway 95 23,719 VPD

Year: 2017 | Source: MPSI

Contact

ED BEEH

602.682.6040 | ed.beeh@srsre.com

ALAN HOUSTON

602.682.6022 | alan.houston@srsre.com

Description

- Walmart Supercenter and Jack in the Box (coming soon) across the street
- Close proximity to Valley View Medical Center: 350+ employees & doctors on staff
- High daytime population with over 34,800 employees within a 7 mile radius
- Located on US-95 Highway
- Gateway to Colorado River activities
- Serving Bullhead City and Laughlin, NV casinos





5145 South Highway 95 S/SWC Gardena Road & Highway 95 | Fort Mohave, Arizona 86426









	3 miles	5 miles	7 miles
Population			
2000 Population	9,992	12,810	26,072
2010 Population	15,743	20,142	34,947
2018 Population	16,619	21,265	36,753
2023 Population	17,139	22,837	39,054
2000-2010 Annual Rate	4.65%	4.63%	2.97%
2010-2018 Annual Rate	0.66%	0.66%	0.61%
2018-2023 Annual Rate	0.62%	1.44%	1.22%
2018 Male Population	49.3%	49.2%	49.5%
2018 Female Population	50.7%	50.8%	50.5%
2018 Median Age	49.6	50.6	50.3
Households			
2000 Households	3,785	4,877	10,344
2010 Households	6,293	8,154	14,346
2018 Total Households	6,667	8,637	15,135
2023 Total Households	6,886	9,296	16,120
2000-2010 Annual Rate	5.22%	5.27%	3.32%
2010-2018 Annual Rate	0.70%	0.70%	0.65%
2018-2023 Annual Rate	0.65%	1.48%	1.27%
2018 Average Household Size	2.49	2.46	2.42
Housing Units			
2018 Total Housing Units	8,297	11,034	20,782
2018 Owner Occupied Housing Units	4,819	6,212	10,107
2018 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,848	2,425	5,028
2018 Vacant Housing Units	1,630	2,397	5,647
Race and Ethnicity			
2018 White Alone	86.3%	85.3%	81.4%
2018 Black Alone	1.2%	1.2%	1.2%
2018 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone	1.2%	1.5%	1.7%
2018 Asian Alone	1.7%	1.8%	1.5%
2018 Pacific Islander Alone	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%
2018 Hispanic Origin (Any Race)	18.0%	18.0%	23.2%
Income	+50.007	+ F0 700	+42 FF0
2018 Median Household Income	\$50,897	\$50,780	\$43,550
2018 Average Household Income	\$63,269	\$63,352	\$55,882
Per Capita Income	\$25,365	\$25,675	\$22,941
2018 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment			
Total	12,480	16,091	27,589
High School Graduate	34.4%	32.8%	32.3%
GED/Alternative Credential	5.0%	4.8%	6.8%
Some College, No Degree	24.7%	25.4%	25.1%
Associate Degree	9.3%	9.2%	7.3%
Bachelor's Degree	8.6%	9.3%	7.7%
Graduate/Professional Degree	5.1%	5.6%	4.5%
Daytime Population			
2018 Total Daytime Population	13,404	19,409	34,884
Workers	3,681	6,878	12,868
Residents	9,723	12,531	22,016

Source: Esri, U.S. Census